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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR

30 TREINO - F4 IR
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

06/09/2024 12:20 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 54.475 +0.638 12:24:57.654 10 54.330 +0.392 12:30:44.11
(25) MIGUEL DA SILVA 6 54.221 +0.384 12:25:51.875 11 54.098 +0.160 12:31:38.21
1 1:00.103 +6.450 12:21:28.265 7 54.249 +0.412 12:26:46.124 12 12:32:32.1°
2 56.223 +2.570 12:22:24.488 8 54.063 +0.226 12:27:40.187 13 54.056 +0.118 12:33:26.2(
3 55.489 +1.836 12:23:19.977 9 54.218 +0.381 12:28:34.405 14 54.213 +0.275 12:34:20.41
4 54.370 +0.717 12:24:14.347 10 54.205 +0.368 12:29:28.610 15 3:04.376 +2:10.438 12:37:24.7¢
5 54.180 +0.527 12:25:08.527 " 2:56.330 +2:02.493 12:32:24.940 16 55.127 +1.189 12:38:19.9:
6 54.032 +0.379 12:26:02.559 12 55.617 +1.780 12:33:20.557 17 54.300 +0.362 12:39:14.22
7 54.005 +0.352 12:26:56.564 13 54.394 +0.557 12:34:14.951 18 54.098 +0.160 12:40:08.32
8 54.007 +0.354 12:27:50.571 14 54.313 +0.476 12:35:09.264
9 53.981 +0.328 12:28:44.552 15 54.155 +0.318 12:36:03.419 (11) JOAO FRANCISCO
10 53.900 +0.247 12:29:38.452 16 54.096 +0.259 12:36:57.515 1 1:01.415 +7.304 12:21:11.67
11 53.838 +0.185 12:30:32.290 17 54.048 +0.211 12:37:51.563 2 56.662 +2.551 12:22:08.3"
12 5:33.755  +4:40.102 12:36:06.045 18 12:38:45.400 3 55.227 +1.116 12:23:03.5€
13 55.351 +1.698 12:37:01.396 19 53.976 +0.139 12:39:39.376 4 54.875 +0.764 12:23:58.4¢
14 54.146 +0.493 12:37:55.542 20 53.983 +0.146 12:40:33.359 5 54.657 +0.546 12:24:53.0¢
15 53.925 +0.272 12:38:49.467 6 54.269 +0.158 12:25:47.3€
16 53.711 +0.058 12:39:43.178 (19) ENZO BRANDAO 7 54.142 +0.031 12:26:41.5(
17 m 12:40:36.831 1 1:01.270 +7.357 12:21:11.489 8 54.357 +0.246 12:27:35.8¢€
2 56.604 +2.691 12:22:08.093 9 2:54.772 +2:00.661 12:30:30.6°
(77) ENRICO MARTINHO 3 55.117 +1.204 12:23:03.210 10 57.048 +2.937 12:31:27.6¢
1 1:01.180 +7.440 12:21:06.399 4 54.843 +0.930 12:23:58.053 11 54.261 +0.150 12:32:21.9¢
2 56.200 +2.460 12:22:02.599 5 54.635 +0.722 12:24:52.688 12 54.116 +0.005 12:33:16.0¢€
3 55.459 +1.719 12:22:58.058 6 54.463 +0.550 12:25:47.151 13 54.139 +0.028 12:34:10.2C
4 54.842 +1.102 12:23:52.900 7 54.249 +0.336 12:26:41.400 14 54.253 +0.142 12:35:04.4¢
5 54.642 +0.902 12:24:47 542 8 54.704 +0.791 12:27:36.104 15 54.323 +0.212 12:35:58.77
6 54.346 +0.606 12:25:41.888 9 2:40.486 +1:46.573 12:30:16.590 16 54.359 +0.248 12:36:53.17
7 3:34.274 +2:40.534 12:29:16.162 10 55.435 +1.522 12:31:12.025 17 54.174 +0.063 12:37:47.3(
8 58.843 +5.103 12:30:15.005 11 54.342 +0.429 12:32:06.367 18 54.555 +0.444 12:38:41.86
9 55.128 +1.388 12:31:10.133 12 54.038 +0.125 12:33:00.405 19 12:39:35.97
10 54.188 +0.448 12:32:04.321 13 54.602 +0.689 12:33:55.007 20 54.225 +0.114 12:40:30.2(
1 53.868 +0.128 12:32:58.189 14 54.280 +0.367 12:34:49.287
12 54.104 +0.364 12:33:52.293 15 12:35:43.200 (89) RICK GOTTEMS
13 54.059 +0.319 12:34:46.352 16 2:06.639 +1:12.726 12:37:49.839 1 1:03.005 +8.875 12:21:10.0¢
14 54.043 +0.303 12:35:40.395 17 54.788 +0.875 12:38:44.627 2 57.019 +2.889 12:22:07.0¢
15 54.027 +0.287 12:36:34.422 3 55.744 +1.614 12:23:02.8¢
16 53.899 +0.159 12:37:28.321 (87) ALEJO CARACOCHE 4 55.373 +1.243 12:23:58.2(
17 12:38:22.061 1 1:00.441 +6.523 12:22:19.914 5 54.762 +0.632 12:24:52.9¢
18 53.892 +0.152 12:39:15.953 2 55.849 +1.931 12:23:15.763 6 54.762 +0.632 12:25:47.7-
19 54.464 +0.724 12:40:10.417 3 55.061 +1.143 12:24:10.824 7 54.735 +0.605 12:26:42 4¢
4 54.610 +0.692 12:25:05.434 8 54.395 +0.265 12:27:36.8¢
(105) LUIZ QUEIROZ 5 54.277 +0.359 12:25:59.711 9 54.418 +0.288 12:28:31.27
1 58.720 +4.965 12:21:12.730 6 58.166 +4.248 12:26:57.877 10 54.681 +0.551 12:29:25.9¢
2 56.379 +2.624 12:22:09.109 7 54.191 +0.273 12:27:52.068 " 54.268 +0.138 12:30:20.2:
3 55.331 +1.576 12:23:04.440 8 54.080 +0.162 12:28:46.148 12 54.176 +0.046 12:31:14.4C
4 54.600 +0.845 12:23:59.040 9 54.179 +0.261 12:29:40.327 13 12:32:08.5¢
5 54.523 +0.768 12:24:53.563 10 54.144 +0.226 12:30:34.471 14 3:26.578 +2:32.448 12:35:35.1(
6 54.476 +0.721 12:25:48.039 1 3:17.990 +2:24.072 12:33:52.461 15 1:03.177 +9.047 12:36:38.2¢
7 54.329 +0.574 12:26:42.368 12 58.522 +4.604 12:34:50.983 16 54.457 +0.327 12:37:32.7¢
8 53.970 +0.215 12:27:36.338 13 54.393 +0.475 12:35:45.376 17 54.325 +0.195 12:38:27.06
9 54.540 +0.785 12:28:30.878 14 54.161 +0.243 12:36:39.537 18 54.344 +0.214 12:39:21.41
10 54.063 +0.308 12:29:24.941 15 54.214 +0.296 12:37:33.751 19 54.171 +0.041 12:40:15.5¢
1 54.096 +0.341 12:30:19.037 16 54.094 +0.176 12:38:27.845
12 53.984 +0.229 12:31:13.021 17 12:39:21.763 (23) JOAO GUEDES
13 53.878 +0.123 12:32:06.899 18 53.981 +0.063 12:40:15.744 1 1:01.048 +6.786 12:21:12.3¢
14 12:33:00.654 2 56.601 +2.339 12:22:08.9¢
15 54.124 +0.369 12:33:54.778 (99) DUDU PAGLIARO 3 55.329 +1.067 12:23:04.2¢
16 54.253 +0.498 12:34:49.031 1 59.981 +6.043 12:21:19.921 4 54.611 +0.349 12:23:58.9(
17 53.915 +0.160 12:35:42.946 2 56.096 +2.158 12:22:16.017 5 54.506 +0.244 12:24:53.41
18 54.398 +0.643 12:36:37.344 3 55.602 +1.664 12:23:11.619 6 55.087 +0.825 12:25:48 4¢
4 54.651 +0.713 12:24:06.270 7 54.276 +0.014 12:26:42.77
(12) RAFAEL MACHADO 5 54.297 +0.359 12:25:00.567 8 54.355 +0.093 12:27:37.1¢
1 1:00.979 +7.142 12:21:17.972 6 54.175 +0.237 12:25:54.742 9 54.337 +0.075 12:28:31.46
2 55.928 +2.091 12:22:13.900 7 2:05.335 +1:11.397 12:28:00.077 10 3:27.575 +2:33.313 12:31:59.0¢
3 54.819 +0.982 12:23:08.719 8 55.252 +1.314 12:28:55.329 " 56.076 +1.814 12:32:55.11
4 54.460 +0.623 12:24:03.179 9 54.455 +0.517 12:29:49.784 12 58.076 +3.814 12:33:53.1¢
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO / -
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -8a Etapa

F4 JUNIOR
30 TREINO - F4 JR

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:20:00

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
06/09/2024 12:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
13 54.853 +0.591 12:34:48.047 17 55.457 +0.324 12:37:23.512
14 54.529 +0.267 12:35:42.576 18 55.481 +0.348 12:38:18.993
15 55.105 +0.843 12:36:37.681 19 56.234 +1.101 12:39:15.227
16 54.531 +0.269 12:37:32.212 20 55.756 +0.623 12:40:10.983
17 12:38:26.474
18 54.437 +0.175 12:39:20.911
19 54.443 +0.181 12:40:15.354
(4) YAGO MARTINS
1 1:02.286 +7.872 12:22:32.361
2 56.927 +2.513 12:23:29.288
3 55.842 +1.428 12:24:25.130
4 55.103 +0.689 12:25:20.233
5 55.072 +0.658 12:26:15.305
6 54.498 +0.084 12:27:09.803
7 54.830 +0.416 12:28:04.633
8 55.140 +0.726 12:28:59.773
9 54.602 +0.188 12:29:54.375
(O 54414 | 12:30:48.789
" 1:28.800 +34.386 12:32:17.589
12 55.749 +1.335 12:33:13.338
13 54.509 +0.095 12:34:07.847
14 55.299 +0.885 12:35:03.146
15 54.648 +0.234 12:35:57.794
16 54.668 +0.254 12:36:52.462
17 12:37:46.876
18 1:31.000 +36.586 12:39:17.876
(141) JOAO PEDRO
1 1:04.575 +9.511 12:22:26.460
2 57.838 +2.774 12:23:24.298
3 56.733 +1.669 12:24:21.031
4 55.827 +0.763 12:25:16.858
5 55.730 +0.666 12:26:12.588
6 55.293 +0.229 12:27:07.881
7 55.506 +0.442 12:28:03.387
8 55.257 +0.193 12:28:58.644
9 57.986 +2.922 12:29:56.630
10 55.137 +0.073 12:30:51.767
11 55.140 +0.076 12:31:46.907
12 2:10.744 +1:15.680 12:33:57.651
13 56.479 +1.415 12:34:54.130
14 55.261 +0.197 12:35:49.391
15 12:36:44.455
16 55.703 +0.639 12:37:40.158
17 55.603 +0.539 12:38:35.761
18 55.284 +0.220 12:39:31.045
19 55.440 +0.376 12:40:26.485
(28) CARLOS EDUARDO
1 1:03.317 +8.184 12:21:09.870
2 58.864 +3.731 12:22:08.734
3 57.137 +2.004 12:23:05.871
4 55.705 +0.572 12:24:01.576
5 55.559 +0.426 12:24:57.135
6 55.215 +0.082 12:25:52.350
7 55.184 +0.051 12:26:47.534
s THEEER 12:27:42.667
9 55.684 +0.551 12:28:38.351
10 55.370 +0.237 12:29:33.721
11 2:14.983 +1:19.850 12:31:48.704
12 56.467 +1.334 12:32:45.171
13 55.894 +0.761 12:33:41.065
14 55.618 +0.485 12:34:36.683
15 55.785 +0.652 12:35:32.468
16 55.587 +0.454 12:36:28.055
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
CRONOELO .
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